Maximum sales price must not exceed the HOME 

Homeownership Purchase Price Limits, as 
established and published annually by the U.S.  
Department of Housing and Urban Development 
(HUD). 

The 2025-2026 Homeownership Purchase Price 

Limits are:: 
        Four hundred, forty-eight thousand dollars 

($448,000) for resale properties 
        Four hundred, eighty-five thousand dollars 

($485,000) for newly constructed properties 

PROJECT INFORMATION SHEET 

PATHWAY TO PURCHASE PROGRAM 

PROJECT DESCRIPTION: 

The Prince George’s County Department of Housing and Community Development 

(DHCD) administers the operations of the County’s Pathway to Purchase Program (“Program”).

[...]

Appendix C: HOME Activity – New Carrollton Affordable Phase 4 Project  
Appendix -C1 

PROJECT INFORMATION SHEET 

New Carrollton – Affordable – Phase 4 
4041 Pennsy Drive 

Hyattsville, Maryland 20785 

COUNCILMANIC DISTRICT 5 

PROJECT DESCRIPTION: A one hundred two (102) unit affordable family rental 
apartment community that will be constructed in 
New Carrollton, Maryland. All units will be 
affordable, and rents will be restricted for 40 years. 

OWNER: Urban Atlantic Development LLC 

DEVELOPER: Urban Atlantic Development LLC